3 to Form of Contract and the Contract Documents for an additional two 
(2) months period, with the contract ending as of 30th day of June, 2021. 

1. COMPENSATION:  The services herein shall be performed by Contractor for a 

total amount not to exceed $165,000.00 (One Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand 
and Zero Cents). 

2. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Extension No. 3 to Form of Contract shall not 
become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, 
attested to by the Clerk to the Commission and delivered to Contractor.

[...]

3 to Form of Contract and the 
Contract Documents for an additional two (2) months period, with the contract ending as 
of 30th day of June, 2021. 

1. COMPENSATION:  The services herein shall be performed by Contractor for a 
total amount not to exceed $165,000.00 (One Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand and 
Zero Cents). 

DocuSign Envelope ID: C1F54E0F-8FCC-401E-A6BD-F61D650DA0DE

2. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Extension No. 3 to Form of Contract shall not 
become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, attested